Miniature Power Level Rotaries  Series MR
NKK Switches  •  email: sales@nkkswitches.com  •  Phone (480) 991-0942  •  Fax (480) 998-1435  •  www.nkkswitches.com
Distinctive Characteristics
Actual Size
Positive detent mechanism for distinct feel and audible feedback.
Metal bushing and housing construction increases
durability.
Adjustable stopper plate allows 2-8 position settings.

Miniature Power Level Rotaries  Series MR
NKK Switches  •  email: sales@nkkswitches.com  •  Phone (480) 991-0942  •  Fax (480) 998-1435  •  www.nkkswitches.com
TYPICAL SWITCH ORDERING EXAMPLE
KNOBS
A Plain Black
B Small Color Tipped
C Large Color Tipped
108
COLORS
For Plain Knob
No
Code Black
For Color Tipped
A Black
B White
C Red
E Yellow
F Green
G Blue
H Gray
X
X Shaft Actuated with
PC-Turret Terminals
ACTUATORS & TERMINALS
Shaft Terminal
MR
Y
A
Shaft Actuated with
Turret Terminals T Shaft Actuated with
Solder Lug Terminals
X Shaft Actuated with
PC-Turret Terminals
POLES & CIRCUITSACTUATORS & TERMINALS
Y Shaft Actuated with
Turret Terminals
T Shaft Actuated with
Solder Lug Terminals
108 SP with 2-8 Positions
204 DP with 2-4 Positions
402 4P with 2 Positions
106 SP with 2-6 Positions
106G SP with 2-6 Positions
Gold Contacts 0.4VA
22 DPDT  ON-NONE-ON
23 DPDT  ON-OFF-ON
1
2 1
8 1 6 MRT-22
DESCRIPTION FOR TYPICAL ORDERING EXAMPLE
MRX108-A
Shaft Actuated
with Plain Black Knob
SP with 2-8
Adjustable Positions
PC-Turret Terminals
IMPORTANT:
MRT switches are supplied
without UL marking unless
specifi ed.  Specifi c models